
Technical Services Monthly Report
February 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 139,957 633 556 140,034 156,947 958 824 157,081

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,313 32 29 4,316 5,377 35 29 5,383

Books (Children's) 72,401 647 594 72,454 109,043 1,259 1,223 109,079

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,800 172 33 4,939 5,077 179 33 5,223

Books (Young Adult) 9,280 140 94 9,326 11,341 196 120 11,417

Download E-Book (YA) 1,404 15 1 1,418 1,564 21 1 1,584

Book Total 234,938 1,639 1,307 235,270 292,132 2,648 2,230 292,550

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,837 77 145 10,769 12,101 89 168 12,022

Music 13,492 51 1 13,542 14,228 55 2 14,281

Children's 3,935 10 41 3,904 4,908 10 46 4,872

Young Adult 633 1 95 539 659 1 96 564

CD Total 28,897 139 282 28,754 31,896 155 312 31,739

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,459 25 0 2,484 3,005 36 0 3,041

Children's 1,432 0 0 1,432 1,444 0 0 1,444

Young Adult 326 15 0 341 358 15 0 373

Downloadable Total 4,217 40 0 4,257 4,807 51 0 4,858

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 21 65 0 0 65

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,544 29 1 1,572 3,328 125 1 3,452

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 25 1 286 618 73 4 687

DVDs (Adult) 12,528 156 6 12,678 17,261 320 17 17,564

DVDs (Children's) 6,895 92 22 6,965 11,583 240 50 11,773

DVDs (Young Adult) 366 0 23 343 385 0 31 354

Video/DVD Total 21,595 302 53 21,844 33,175 758 103 33,830

Total AV 54,730 481 335 54,876 69,943 964 415 70,492

GRAND TOTAL 289,668 2,120 1,642 290,146 362,075 3,612 2,645 363,042



Technical Services Monthly Report
February 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 633 556 77 1,278 1,322 140,034

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 32 29 3 96 38 4,316

Books (Children's) 72,473 647 594 53 1,299 1,318 72,454

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 172 33 139 200 34 4,939

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 140 94 46 240 206 9,326

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 15 1 14 27 1 1,418

Book Total 235,049 1,639 1,307 332 3,140 2,919 235,270

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 77 145 (68) 106 155 10,769

Music 13,480 51 1 50 67 5 13,542

Children's 4,052 10 41 (31) 36 184 3,904

Young Adult 618 1 95 (94) 16 95 539

CD Total 28,968 139 282 (143) 225 439 28,754

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 25 0 25 71 0 2,484

Children's 1,419 0 0 0 13 0 1,432

Young Adult 313 15 0 15 28 0 341

Downloadable Total 4,145 40 0 40 112 0 4,257

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 0 0 0 21

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 29 1 28 47 3 1,572

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 25 1 24 26 2 286

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 156 6 150 225 36 12,678

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 92 22 70 117 60 6,965

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 0 23 (23) 1 68 343

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 302 53 249 416 169 21,844

Total AV 54,731 481 335 146 753 608 54,876

Grand Total 289,780 2,120 1,642 478 3,893 3,527 290,146



Technical Services Monthly Report
February 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 958 824 134 1,908 2,165 157,081

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 35 29 6 135 38 5,383

Books (Children's) 109,716 1,259 1,223 36 2,362 2,999 109,079

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 179 33 146 214 34 5,223

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 196 120 76 352 249 11,417

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 15 1 14 36 1 1,584

Book Total 293,029 2,642 2,230 412 5,007 5,486 292,550

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 89 168 (79) 127 182 12,022

Music 14,223 55 2 53 77 19 14,281

Children's 5,054 10 46 (36) 37 219 4,872

Young Adult 644 1 96 (95) 16 96 564

CD Total 31,998 155 312 (157) 257 516 31,739

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 36 0 36 125 0 3,041

Children's 1,431 0 0 0 13 0 1,444

Young Adult 344 15 0 15 29 0 373

Downloadable Total 4,691 51 0 51 167 0 4,858

Games

Early Literacy 65 0 0 0 0 0 65

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 125 1 124 175 7 3,452

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 73 4 69 75 6 687

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 320 17 303 479 76 17,564

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 240 50 190 310 153 11,773

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 0 31 (31) 1 78 354

Video/DVD Total 33,110 758 103 655 1,040 320 33,830

Total AV 69,864 964 415 549 1,464 836 70,492

Grand Total 362,893 3,606 2,645 961 6,471 6,322 363,042


